
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 3

TUE 5 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 19  (44-46kg) PRINCE GOWALA ASM

FIRUZ AHMED ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL UP

DEL

HAR

UTK

MAH

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

RAHUL PHOGAT

ASHWINI THAPA

DIPESH

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 20  (44-46kg) JAGANATH BARMAN ASM

AMTHYSTSYNNAH MEG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR UP

DEL

HAR

UTK

MAH

MUKESH KUMAR

KARUNA

RAHUL PHOGAT

ASHWINI THAPA

DIPESH

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 21  (48-50kg) RUPAK KHOUND ASM

KARWA LAPUNG ARU BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDARY MAH

HAR

UTK

UP

DEL

DIPESH

ANIL

ASHWINI THAPA

MUKESH KUMAR

KARUNA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 22  (48-50kg) MANISH  SINGHA ASM

AKASH SINGH ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH KUMAR ARU

HAR

DEL

HAR

MAH

CHAL HAJI

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

MAYA

DIPESH

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 23  (50-52kg) PRITHVI THAKUR UP

DEEPANSDU DEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM ASM

HAR

ASM

UTK

HAR

DJ BHUYAN

RAHUL PHOGAT

DEEP KR

ASHWINI THAPA

MAYA

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 24  (52-54kg) MD ABDUL NOOR MAN

THOKWAG THIAMLONG ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT ASM

HAR

UP

DEL

MAH

DEEP KR

ANIL

MUKESH KUMAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

DIPESH

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 25  (52-54kg) MESHWA RIPNAR MEG

H YESRAJ SINGHA NAG

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH DIPESH ASM

HAR

UTK

DEL

ARU

DJ BHUYAN

MAYA

ASHWINI THAPA

KARUNA

CHAL HAJI

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

8 26  (54-57kg) SURAJ GORJAR MP

BHUVANESHWAR PANDEY UP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWINI THAPA ASM

HAR

DEL

MAH

ARU

BIKRAM

JYOTI DAGAR

VIJAY CHOUDARY

DIPESH

CHAL HAJI

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19
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RED

BLUE

9 27  (54-57kg) SUNKU HASRHA TEL

L JOSEPH BUIHRINPACHHA MIZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 28  (57-60kg) TAKHELLAMBAM MALEM MANGAN MAN

BISHAL SINGH NAG BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR MUKESH KUMAR ASM

HAR

DEL

HAR

ARU

BIKRAM

MAYA

VIJAY CHOUDARY

ANIL

CHAL HAJI

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


