

REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results



Session 3

TUE 5 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	19	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	PRINCE GOWALA FIRUZ AHMED ANIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HAR UTK	MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY CHOUDARY RAHUL PHOGAT ASHWINI THAPA DIPESH	WP	5:0	30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
2	20	(44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	JAGANATH BARMAN AMTHYSTSYNNAH JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL HAR	RED MUKESH KUMAR KARUNA RAHUL PHOGAT ASHWINI THAPA	WP	5:0	29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
						Judge 5:	MAH	DIPESH			30:27
3	21	(48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	RUPAK KHOUND KARWA LAPUNG VIJAY CHOUDARY	Judge 1:	ASM ARU MAH	BLUE DIPESH	RSC	R1	-
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK UP	ANIL ASHWINI THAPA MUKESH KUMAR KARUNA			- - -
4	22	(48-50kg)		RED	MANISH SINGHA		ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
		(10 cong)	Referee:	BLUE	AKASH SINGH MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ASM ARU HAR	CHAL HAJI MUKESH KUMAR			30:27 30:26
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR	VIJAY CHOUDARY MAYA DIPESH			30:25 30:26 30:26
5	23	(50-52kg)		RED BLUE	PRITHVI THAKUR DEEPANSDU		UP DEL	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM UTK	DJ BHUYAN RAHUL PHOGAT DEEP KR ASHWINI THAPA MAYA			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
6	24	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	MD ABDUL NOOR THOKWAG THIAMLONG		MAN ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UP DEL	DEEP KR ANIL MUKESH KUMAR VIJAY CHOUDARY DIPESH			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
7	25	(52-54kg)		RED BLUE	MESHWA RIPNAR H YESRAJ SINGHA		MEG NAG	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		DIPESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR UTK DEL	DJ BHUYAN MAYA ASHWINI THAPA KARUNA CHAL HAJI			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
8	26	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SURAJ GORJAR BHUVANESHWAR PANDEY		MP UP	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWINI THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL MAH	BIKRAM JYOTI DAGAR VIJAY CHOUDARY DIPESH CHAL HAJI			19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19 19:19



REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024



Session Results

Session 3

TUE 5 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	27	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SUNKU HASRHA L JOSEPH BUIHRINPACHHA	١	TEL MIZ	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-
10	28	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	TAKHELLAMBAM MALEM MANGAN BISHAL SINGH		MAN NAG	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	HAR	MUKESH KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	HAR	BIKRAM MAYA VIJAY CHOUDARY		- - -
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR	ANIL CHAL HAJI		-

LEGENI	D							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	